
nom de famille Sec. nom de famille  Assistant.e/Salle commentaire
Abdallah Rafic EL Raffoul Mathieu CO4
Abdelhadi Aymen MT Soulimani Hugo CO 020
Abdoun Yanis Zakaria MT Bosch Loïc CO 021
Abela Michel MT Nahoul Mathieu CO4
Abrini Aya MT Fortuna Bastien CO 016
Acar Aksel Berk MT Coudurier Soufiane CO4
Adamini Pierre Massimo MT Bauer Loïc CO 021
Alaoui Soulimani Adamm  MT Abdelhadi Hugo CO 020
Aloulou Raposo Alessandra EL Frottier Bastien CO 016
Altemir Mariñas Inés MT Papadatos Augustin CO 020
Ammann Florian Félix MT Roessli Bastien CO 016
Amoughe Mba Bechara Jad EL Auadi Loïc CO 021
Amoury Laura Jade Aliénor MT L'Eplattenier Laz Soufiane CO4
Andres Irène Léone Yvonne MT El‐Hajj Alex CO 021
Anner Matt MT Stöcklin Jessica CO 016
Antoun Karl MT Saillard Mathieu CO4
Aouadi Mehdi EL Amoughe Loïc CO 021
Aubert Luc MT Zammouri Louise CO 021
Ayoub Joelle MT Gebran Antoine CO 023
Bachmann Jan Nicola EL Camenzind Loïc CO 021
Baixas Louis Giovanni Franco MT Rawas Neil CO 021
Basso Sonny Alain Fernand MT Klein Augustin CO 020
Bauer Arthur Pierre MT Adamini Loïc CO 021
Baumann Estelle Aurélie MT Maillard Jessica CO 016
Belardi Valentin MT Deandrea Alex CO 021
Bellamy Nabil MT Koffi Hugo CO 020
Benarafa Manon Alia EL Glassey  Oussama CO 023
Berenholt Emma Victoria MT Bourlard Neil CO 021
Bervillé Jules Eric Marin MT Syfrig Neil CO 021
Besson Dorian MT Sapkota Louise CO 021
Bornand Marc EL Cancalon Loïc CO 021
Bosch Leo MT Abdoun Loïc CO 021
Boschung Adrien Luka MT Cuendet Loïc CO 021
Bourgeat Fleur Mahaut Lisa MT Huynh Neil CO 021
Bourlard Zacharie Pierre‐ MT Berenholt Neil CO 021
Bouzereau Vincent  MT Kobler Oussama CO 023
Breton Jules Louis Patrick MT Taillandier Antoine CO 023
Brückl Léo Aldhy EL Linus Hugo CO 020
Bursik Lisa MT Carretti Louise CO 021
Buset Olivia Edda MT Hull Alex CO 021
Calcoen Luciano Manuel MT Paul‐Dubois‐Tain Bastien CO 016
Camenzind Silvia EL Bachmann Loïc CO 021
Cancalon Michel EL Bornand Loïc CO 021
Carretti Julie Sylvie Marie MT Bursik Louise CO 021
Chalas Thilo Laurent Léon MT Drollinger Bastien CO 016
Chalut Clément Michel  MT Dufour Mathieu CO4
Chatelain Louis Patrick MT Deschanel  Loïc CO 021
Chytil Lola MT Mihailovska Louise CO 021
Constantin John Jean‐ MT Tan Antoine CO 023
Cortelazzo Giulia MT Gandel Loïc CO 021
Coudurier Emilien Constant  MT Acar Soufiane CO4
Cousin Maxime MT Kvedarauskaite Mathieu CO4



Couyoumtzelis Romain  MT demierre Hugo CO 020
Croux Paul‐Antoine  MT mathieu Hugo CO 020
Crugnola Linus Henry EL Léo Hugo CO 020
Cuendet Louis Théodore MT Boschung Loïc CO 021
Dao Alexandre Michel Van  MT Dumez Jessica CO 016
Dard Timothé Henri Robert MT Tordo Neil CO 021
De Guerre Rodrigue Henri  EL Lafont Neil CO 021
Deandrea Luca Pietro Franco MT Belardi Alex CO 021
Decaux Eugénie Nam  MT Tanguy Augustin CO 020
Defromont Iris Claire Thémis MT Lettermann Soufiane CO4
Demierre Gautier MT Couyoumtzelis Hugo CO 020
Deprez Benjamin MT Oggier Oussama CO 023
Deschanel Evanah MT Chatelain Loïc CO 021
Dévaud Sébastien André MT Kaufmann Alex CO 021
Diez Leboffe Andrea EL Panero Louise CO 021 et Wazen  339870
Draï Martin Samuel MT Edjolo Louise CO 021
Drollinger Antoine MT Chalas Bastien CO 016
Dufour Romain Roger  MT Chalut Mathieu CO4
Dumez Noé Siméon MT Dao Jessica CO 016
Edjolo Marcus Hughes MT Draï Louise CO 021
El Hage Mark MT Fayad Hugo CO 020
El Qabli Rim MT Rayane Sassenou Soufiane CO4
El‐Hajj Olivier MT Andres Alex CO 021
Essaidi Ismail EL Piguet Oussama CO 023
Fayad Laetitia Marie‐Anne MT Marc Hugo CO 020
Ferre Vasco Cesar Luis MT Thaqi Oussama CO 023
Filali Ismail MT Kiss Hugo CO 020
Fink Simon Theodor MT Salvadé Mathieu CO4
Fonquerne Torres Tristán MT Tankwa Jessica CO 016
Fortuna Cristian MT Abrini Bastien CO 016
Friden Constantin MT Profichet Augustin CO 020
Frottier Zoé Élise Caroline MT Aloulou Bastien CO 016
Fumeaux Max Henry Louis MT Rousselle Delsart Jessica CO 016
Gandel Youri MT Cortelazzo Loïc CO 021
Gauderon Rayan MT Luyet Antoine CO 023
Gaussent Bastien François  EL Sharif Loïc CO 021
Gebran Karl EL Ayoub Antoine CO 023
Gerry Paul Alan EL Wahba Jessica CO 016
Gimenez Grégoire MT Mir Neil CO 021
Girard Alain EL Ilter Goktug Soufiane CO4
Glassey Adeline EL Benarafa Oussama CO 023
Gos Jonathan MT Gouled Bastien CO 016
Gouled Hema Fatouma  MT Gos Bastien CO 016
Guillaume‐Gentil Robin  EL Lundberg Mathieu CO4
Hadji Yohan Pascal MT Ruiz Alex CO 021
Hajroun Zaynab MT Tligui Loïc CO 021
Hantson Pierre Jean Baptiste MT Monnard Augustin CO 020
Hauksson Elias EL Huc Neil CO 021
Huc Lucija MT Hauksson Neil CO 021
Hull Carolyn Sophie MT Buset Alex CO 021
Huynh Melvyn Aldwin Truc‐ MT Bourgeat Neil CO 021
Ilter Goktug EL Alain Girard Soufiane CO4
Islam Mehdi MT Lupi Alex CO 021



Iyer Vikram EL Kilic Hugo CO 020
Jaspard Alexandre Pierre  MT Kemm Soufiane CO4
Jiménez Glur Luca MT Morel Antoine CO 023
Jouven Tomas MT Seray Antoine CO 023
Kahia Rachid MT kundert Oussama CO 023
Kappeler Niklas MT scillia Alex CO 021
Kapps Rose Justine Claude MT Rosenpflanzer Alex CO 021
Kaufmann Cannelle MT Devaud Alex CO 021
Kejik David MT Lacassagne Alex CO 021
Kemm Eric MT Jaspard Soufiane CO4
Khemiri Hager MT Miraoui Oussama CO 023
Kilic Kerem Cüneyd EL Iyer Hugo CO 020
Kiss Alexandre Marc Henri MT Ismail Hugo CO 020
Klein Florian Paul Armand MT Basso Augustin CO 020
Kobler Tim MT Bouzereau Oussama CO 023
Köchli Benjamin MT lellu Oussama CO 023
Koffi N'Zian Cédric MT Bellamy Hugo CO 020
Krassiakov Paul Constantin MT Rolle Soufiane CO4
Kundert Melissa Laure MT kahia Oussama CO 023
Kvedarauskaite Ieva MT Cousin Mathieu CO4
Lacassagne Cyprien Antoine  MT Kejik Alex CO 021
Lachat Noa MT Toffel Augustin CO 020
Lafont Gaspard Louis  MT De Guerre Neil CO 021
Laorden Poveda Rubén EL Serra Jessica CO 016
Lellu Vincent Mathieu MT köchli Oussama CO 023
Lemoine Mathieu Jean  EL Nadim Mathieu CO4
L'Eplattenier Lazare Clément  MT Amoury Soufiane CO4
Lettermann Arthur André  MT Iris Soufiane CO4
Loeffel Eliott César MT Osih Jessica CO 016
Lugon‐Moulin Johann MT Zampetti Louise CO 021
Lundberg Hugo Etienne MT Guillaume‐Genti Mathieu CO4
Lupi Alessandro MT Islam Alex CO 021
Luyet Maxime Bernard MT Gauderon Antoine CO 023
Maillard Nathan MT Baumann Jessica CO 016
Mangiatordi Julien MT Tissot‐Favre Alex CO 021
Marchioni Loïs MT paizi  Alex CO 021
Martin Lily Anong MT Meunier Bastien CO 016
Mascarau Hugo Claude  MT Schwartz Augustin CO 020
Mayer Martin Pierre  MT Randin Bastien CO 016
Meunier Amandine Maëlle MT Martin Bastien CO 016
Micheli Paul Max Joseph EL Riha Neil CO 021
Mihailovska Kalina MT Chytil Louise CO 021
Minghelli Alessandro  MT Rached Antoine CO 023
Mir Hector Andres MT Gimenez Neil CO 021
Miraoui Mohamed Khaled MT khemiri Oussama CO 023
Missillier Fanny Marie MT Tessier Augustin CO 020
Monnard Zoé MT Hantson Augustin CO 020
Morand Nathann Christofer MT Ramirez Soufiane CO4
Morel Adrian MT Jiménez Antoine CO 023
Moy Alexandre EL Parisod Mathieu CO4
Mugnier Tom EL Y‐M Thomé Neil CO 021
Nadim Ahmed Amr  EL Lemoine Mathieu CO4
Nahoul Victor MT Abela Mathieu CO4



Oggier Olivier MT Deprez Oussama CO 023
Osih Jeremy Dinai MT Loeffel Jessica CO 016
Païzi Natalia Sofia MT Marchioni Loïs Alex CO 021
Panero Daniel MT Diez Leboffe Louise CO 021 et Wazen 339870
Pannatier Francis MT Zimmermann Louise CO 021
Papadatos Alix Sara V MT Altemir Augustin CO 020
Parisod Colin EL Moy Mathieu CO4
Paul‐Dubois‐Taine Victor  MT Calcoen Bastien CO 016
Peci Mehdi MT Peruzzo Mathieu CO4
Peruzzo Mathilde Léa MT Peci Mathieu CO4
Piguet Frédéric Sébastien EL Essaidi Oussama CO 023
Pinçon Nicolas Christian  MT Sertic Hugo CO 020
Profichet Sven MT Friden Augustin CO 020
Qin Guillaume Huaiyu MT Rosinska Soufiane CO4
Rached Jeffrey MT Minghelli Antoine CO 023
Raffoul Tony MT Abdallah Mathieu CO4
Rajzman Samuel MT Robert Augustin CO 020
Ramírez Idárraga Felipe  MT Morand Soufiane CO4
Randin Axel Gérard Charly MT Mayer Bastien CO 016
Rausi Siim EL Vodouhe Hugo CO 020

Rawas MT Baixas Neil CO 021
Redzepi Binela MT Vernet Jessica CO 016
Renaut Geoffroy Marin  MT Seugé Antoine CO 023
Rigaud Niels Pierre César MT Tronchet Jessica CO 016
Riha Otto EL Micheli Neil CO 021
Risse Maxime MT Simon Streit Bastien CO 016
Robert Adélaïde Marie  MT Rajzman Augustin CO 020
Roessli Océane Cilli MT Ammann Bastien CO 016
Rolle Sacha EL Paul Soufiane CO4
Rosenpflanzer Vincent Otto MT Kapps Alex CO 021
Rosinska Michaela MT qin Soufiane CO4
Roulin Clara Mathilde EL Loriane Soufiane CO4
Rousselle‐‐Delsarte Ulysse  MT Fumeaux Jessica CO 016
Ruiz Rodriguez Julian  MT hadji Alex CO 021
Saillard Guillaume Julien  MT Antoun Mathieu CO4
Salvadé Matias Lautaro MT Fink Mathieu CO4
Sanchez De Souza Mathieu MT Paul‐Antoine Hugo CO 020
Sapkota Ranjeet MT Dorian Besson Louise CO 021
Sassenou Rayane MT Rim Soufiane CO4
Schafer Loriane Christiane EL Clara Soufiane CO4
Schluchter Julien MT Studer Louise CO 021
Schmid William Björn MT Troilo Bastien CO 016
Schwartz Maxime Paul MT Mascarau Augustin CO 020
Scillia Jérôme MT Kappeler Alex CO 021
Seray Arthur Henry Charles MT Tomas Antoine CO 023
Serra Oliveras Martí EL Laorden Jessica CO 016
Sertic Louise Garance  MT Pinçon Hugo CO 020
Seugé Clara Irène Judith MT Renault Antoine CO 023
Sharif Mohamed Amjed EL Gaussent Loïc CO 021
Simon Streit Jules Raphael MT Risse Bastien CO 016
Stöcklin Luca MT Anner Jessica CO 016
Studer Mael David MT Schluchter Louise CO 021
Syfrig Noé MT Bervillé Jules Neil CO 021



Taillandier Mathéo Fabrice  MT Breton Antoine CO 023
Tan Ryan Jun Rong MT Constantin Antoine CO 023
Tanguy Florian Kévin MT Decaux Augustin CO 020
Tankwa Baptiste Marc MT Torres Jessica CO 016
Tessier Pierre Olivier  MT Missillier Augustin CO 020
Thaqi Qerim MT Ferre Vasco Oussama CO 023
Thomé Yann Martin MT Mugnier Tom Neil CO 021

Tissot‐Favre Nils Jacques Bert MT Maniatordi Alex CO 021
Tligui Yasmine MT Zaynab Loïc CO 021
Toffel Camille MT Lachat Augustin CO 020
Topala Andrei‐Razvan EL Vollard Antoine CO 023
Tordo Cyprien Hans MT Dard Neil CO 021
Troilo Thomas MT Schmid Bastien CO 016
Tronchet Loïc MT Rigaud Jessica CO 016
Ünver Timur Hilmi MT Zanou Louise CO 021
Vernet Bénédicte MT Redzepi Jessica CO 016
Vodouhe William Edgard  EL Rausi Hugo CO 020
Vollard Antonin Louis  EL Topala Antoine CO 023 
Wahba Samuel Arthur EL Gerry Jessica CO 016
Wazen Layane MT Panero Louise CO 021 et Diez Leboffe 345522
Zammouri Sloan MT Aubert Louise CO 021
Zampetti Fabio Ioan MT Lugon‐Moulin Louise CO 021
Zanou Cédric Joey Eliot MT Ünver Louise CO 021
Zimmermann Samuel Aloyse  MT Pannatier Louise CO 021


